
PACHET MATERIALE DE PAPETARIE

I.D.: 74189045

Data
publicarii 13.10.22

Coduri CPV 30199000-0

Pretul
estimativ: 1.549,10 RON - 1.549,10 RON

Descriere: 1 ACUARELE PE 12 CULORI BUC 50 5.50 275.00 2 TEMPERA MILAN 1000 ML BUC 4 34.00
136.00 3 PENSULE BUC 50 1.80 90.00 4 PAHAR PICTURA BUC 50 3.00 150.00 5 LIPICI STIK 8
GR BUC 50 1.70 85.00 6 LIPICI TIP ARACET 1000 ML BUC 3 35.00 105.00 7 PERFORATOR BUC 6
20.00 120.00 8 CAPSATOR 24 BUC 3 13.00 39.00 9 CAPSE 24/6 BUC 10 2.00 20.00 10 CRETA
ALBA BUC 13 2.00 26.00 11 CRETA COLORATA BUC 13 2.00 26.00 12 MARKER TABLA SET 4
BUC 3 10.00 30.00 13 BURETI TABLA BUC 3 3.20 9.60 14 SCLIPICI MULTI BUC 3 12.50 37.50 15
SUPPORT BIROU METAL BUC 50 8.00 400
